
HIGH SCHOOL:

SPORT:

Date Day Opponent(s)

1. November 30, 2017 Thursday Lakeland Christian

2. December 2, 2017 Saturday McKeel Academy-Varsity Only

3. December 5, 2017 Tuesday Tenoroc

4. December 7, 2017 Thursday Mulberry

5. December 11, 2017 Monday All Saints'

6. December 14, 2017 Thursday Frostproof

7. December 19, 2017 Tuesday Discovery Academy

8. January 11, 2018 Thursday DeSoto

9. January 12, 2018 Friday Lakeland Christian

10. January 18, 2018 Thursday Hardee

11. January 19, 2018 Friday Lake Placid-Varsity Only

12. January 23, 2018 Tuesday Frostproof

13. January 26, 2018 Friday Mulberry

14. January 30, 2018 Tuesday McKeel Academy

15. February 1, 2018 Thursday Hardee

16. February 2, 2018 Friday Lake Placid

17. February 6, 2018 Tuesday Tenoroc-Varsity Only

18. February 9, 2018 Friday All Saints'

19. Saturday

20. Saturday

21. Saturday

22. Saturday

23. Saturday

24. Saturday

25. Saturday

26. Saturday

27. Saturday

28. Saturday

10/11/2017 9:50

Fort Meade

Boys Basketball

Otis Wilson

Amy Hardee

Jon Spradlin

Miners

* - Out of County Non-District Game - MUST BE APPROVED BY DAN TALBOT

Black & GoldSCHOOL COLORS:

MASCOT:

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:

PRINCIPAL:

HEAD COACH:



YR: 2017/2018

Site Times(s)

Home 5:30pm/7:00pm

Away 7:30pm

Away 6:30pm/8:00pm

Away 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 4:30pm/6:00pm

Away 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Away 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Away 7:30pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Away 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 6:30pm/8:00pm

Home 7:30pm

Away 6:30pm/8:00pm

* - Out of County Non-District Game - MUST BE APPROVED BY DAN TALBOT


